Lowe or Theta Lowe

whose street address is 6606 Alpine , City or Town of Amarillo , and

of the County of Randall ; and State of Gelertido, of the second part;
Texas

Witnesseth, That the 9aid parties of the first part, for and in consideration of the sum of Four

Thousand, Sixty Seven Dollars & 35 Cents (4067.35 DOLLARS,

to the said part i e sof the first part in hand paid by the said parties of the second part, the receipt whereof is hereby con-
fc.ged and acknowledged, have granted, bargained, sold and conveyed, and by thele presenta do grant, bargain, sell,